
PASS Meet 2

2025-12-07

Event 1 Open Mixed 100 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 VASILYEV Daniil (958) Rapid 01:31.67

2 1 4 XIAO Aiden (Yujia) (828) Rapid 01:34.79

3 4 4 VEER Jacob (512) RIDGE 01:36.16

4 4 2 CRACKNELL Molly (388) RIDGE 01:36.40

5 2 4 BHARWANI Jayden (852) RIDGE 01:40.82

6 4 3 WALTON Peyton (548) RIDGE 01:41.38

7 3 6 KARIM Rayya (973) RIDGE 01:45.06

8 4 6 HOOGE Claire (393) RIDGE 01:45.11

9 2 5 KULASOORIYA Yunara (561) RIDGE 01:45.76

10 1 7 FAN Avan (574) Rapid 01:46.75

11 4 8 BARIUAN Cyrene (466) RIDGE 01:48.06

12 3 5 LEWIN Nolan (105) RIDGE 01:49.79

13 3 3 HARWOOD Morgan (441) RIDGE 01:52.69

14 3 4 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 01:54.43

15 4 5 HASHEMI Adrian (378) RIDGE 01:58.25

16 4 7 WIJESEKARA Kenneth (234) RIDGE 01:59.16

17 2 3 HEHAR Himmit (295) RIDGE 02:01.87

18 3 7 ASKARIAN Mylene (222) RIDGE 02:02.11

19 1 6 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 02:03.37

20 2 6 MA Elina (768) DELTA 02:03.48

21 3 2 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 02:06.44

22 3 8 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 02:16.24

23 2 2 LU Yumily Xinyang  (615) DELTA 02:51.37

Event 2 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 3 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 03:17.87

2 5 4 LIN Maya (064) Rapid 03:21.71

3 5 6 JIANG Ashley  (762) Rapid 03:26.56

4 1 3 CHONG Kenneth (353) Rapid 03:26.68

5 5 5 YU James (977) Rapid 03:27.26

6 1 2 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 03:28.42

7 1 7 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 03:30.41

8 1 6 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 03:32.04

9 5 1 POON Amelia  (540) Rapid 03:33.06

10 4 5 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 03:33.53

11 5 2 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 03:34.73

12 4 7 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 03:38.06

13 4 6 FUNG Terence (997) Rapid 03:38.79

14 4 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 03:40.17

15 3 8 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 03:41.48

16 2 5 BHARWANI Jayden (852) RIDGE 03:41.96

17 2 6 HOOGE Claire (393) RIDGE 03:42.64

18 5 8 ZHANG Ryan (526) Rapid 03:43.10

19 1 5 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 03:45.09



PASS Meet 2

2025-12-07

Event 2 Open Mixed 200 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

20 3 3 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 03:49.30

21 2 1 MARSHALL Edward (091) DELTA 03:52.79

22 3 6 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 03:53.16

23 3 7 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 03:53.80

24 3 1 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 03:54.28

25 3 4 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 03:58.16

26 3 5 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 04:01.21

27 3 2 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 04:01.70

28 1 4 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 04:02.14

29 2 8 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 04:02.29

30 2 2 HASHEMI Adrian (378) RIDGE 04:06.21

31 2 7 HARWOOD Morgan (441) RIDGE 04:09.24

32 2 3 ASKARIAN Mylene (222) RIDGE 04:23.80

33 2 4 LIU Melinda (556) Rapid 04:52.35

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 5 1 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 00:49.36

2 5 2 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 00:50.17

3 3 5 XIAO Aiden (Yujia) (828) Rapid 00:50.49

4 6 5 VEER Jacob (512) RIDGE 00:50.87

5 4 1 POON Amelia  (540) Rapid 00:52.59

6 2 2 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 00:53.46

7 2 3 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 00:53.84

8 4 8 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 00:54.46

9 5 8 JIANG Ashley  (762) Rapid 00:54.78

10 4 4 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 00:55.09

11 2 5 VASILYEV Daniil (958) Rapid 00:55.18

12 4 2 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 00:56.36

13 2 6 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 00:56.67

14 7 3 BHARWANI Jayden (852) RIDGE 00:56.73

15 5 5 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 00:56.74

16 5 3 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 00:57.11

17 1… 6 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 00:57.12

18 8 4 LI Serena (791) DELTA 00:57.13

19 3 3 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 00:57.20

20 3 7 FUNG Terence (997) Rapid 00:57.26

21 3 6 CHONG Kenneth (353) Rapid 00:57.32

22 1… 3 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 00:57.56

23 2 4 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 00:58.19

24 7 7 HASHEMI Adrian (378) RIDGE 00:58.31

25 5 6 ZHANG Ryan (526) Rapid 00:58.48

26 1 4 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 00:58.68

27 1… 5 MARSHALL Edward (091) DELTA 00:58.80

28 3 2 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 00:58.83



PASS Meet 2

2025-12-07

Event 3 Open Mixed 50 M Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

29 1 7 FAN Avan (574) Rapid 00:59.15

30 3 1 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 00:59.56

31 1… 1 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 00:59.67

32 4 3 LIN Maya (064) Rapid 00:59.75

33 7 2 HOOGE Claire (393) RIDGE 01:00.34

34 4 7 YU James (977) Rapid 01:00.60

35 6 7 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 01:00.65

36 6 6 KULASOORIYA Yunara (561) RIDGE 01:01.28

37 9 7 YI Yuntian (764) ADVENT 01:01.29

38 7 6 ASKARIAN Mylene (222) RIDGE 01:01.55

39 1… 7 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 01:02.01

40 9 8 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 01:02.63

41 1… 2 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 01:03.01

42 4 5 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 01:03.23

43 7 1 HARWOOD Morgan (441) RIDGE 01:03.28

44 9 6 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 01:03.79

45 9 5 CHAO Crystal (088) ADVENT 01:04.02

46 1 3 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 01:04.05

47 6 4 BARIUAN Cyrene (466) RIDGE 01:04.27

48 9 1 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 01:04.64

49 1… 8 LI George (758) ADVENT 01:04.77

50 6 3 LEWIN Nolan (105) RIDGE 01:05.01

51 9 3 ZHU Stefan (350) ADVENT 01:05.31

52 9 2 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 01:06.01

53 9 4 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 01:06.40

54 4 6 LIU Melinda (556) Rapid 01:06.81

55 7 4 WALTON Peyton (548) RIDGE 01:06.95

56 8 8 KARIM Rayya (973) RIDGE 01:07.68

57 8 5 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 01:09.02

58 6 2 HEHAR Himmit (295) RIDGE 01:10.66

59 8 3 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 01:11.14

60 6 1 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 01:15.55

61 5 4 LU Yumily Xinyang  (615) DELTA 01:17.38

62 3 4 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 01:19.59

63 6 8 MA Elina (768) DELTA 01:22.85

64 8 7 CHU Jayden (348) ADVENT 01:23.32

65 8 6 LU Elaine (938) ADVENT 01:27.73

Event 4 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 XIAO Aiden (Yujia) (828) Rapid 01:41.78

2 1 7 VASILYEV Daniil (958) Rapid 01:45.74

3 3 3 BHARWANI Jayden (852) RIDGE 01:55.26

4 3 5 HASHEMI Adrian (378) RIDGE 01:55.91

5 3 4 HOOGE Claire (393) RIDGE 01:57.59



PASS Meet 2

2025-12-07

Event 4 Open Mixed 100 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 3 7 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 02:04.93

7 3 2 HARWOOD Morgan (441) RIDGE 02:05.23

8 1 4 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 02:07.86

9 3 1 WIJESEKARA Kenneth (234) RIDGE 02:08.02

10 1 5 YI Yuntian (764) ADVENT 02:08.22

11 2 4 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 02:10.49

12 3 8 ASKARIAN Mylene (222) RIDGE 02:13.03

13 2 8 ZHU Stefan (350) ADVENT 02:15.59

14 2 7 CHAO Crystal (088) ADVENT 02:21.02

15 2 6 LI George (758) ADVENT 02:21.66

16 2 3 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 02:25.34

17 2 2 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 02:28.02

18 2 1 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 02:39.80

19 1 6 LU Yumily Xinyang  (615) DELTA 02:43.00

20 1 3 MA Elina (768) DELTA 02:44.14

Event 5 Open Mixed 200 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 2 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 03:37.89

2 6 5 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 03:44.88

3 5 6 YU James (977) Rapid 03:47.17

4 6 4 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 03:49.83

5 1 6 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 03:50.06

6 6 7 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 03:53.26

7 1 7 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 03:53.29

8 6 3 JIANG Ashley  (762) Rapid 03:53.51

9 1 3 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 03:54.49

10 3 2 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 03:54.79

11 6 6 POON Amelia  (540) Rapid 03:58.72

12 5 5 VEER Jacob (512) RIDGE 03:58.80

13 5 1 LIN Maya (064) Rapid 03:58.83

14 1 5 CHONG Kenneth (353) Rapid 04:00.02

15 6 1 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 04:02.01

16 3 3 ZHANG Ryan (526) Rapid 04:02.27

17 4 2 FUNG Terence (997) Rapid 04:03.07

18 6 8 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 04:04.41

19 4 3 CRACKNELL Molly (388) RIDGE 04:04.66

20 2 5 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 04:06.74

21 4 1 WALTON Peyton (548) RIDGE 04:07.03

22 3 4 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 04:07.97

23 4 6 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 04:09.80

24 5 7 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 04:10.28

25 1 4 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 04:11.72

26 4 4 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 04:11.82

27 2 2 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 04:13.16



PASS Meet 2

2025-12-07

Event 5 Open Mixed 200 M IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

28 4 7 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 04:15.07

29 3 5 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 04:17.95

30 3 7 LI Serena (791) DELTA 04:19.51

31 2 1 MARSHALL Edward (091) DELTA 04:23.77

32 3 8 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 04:24.22

33 4 8 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 04:25.56

34 1 2 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 04:25.58

35 2 6 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 04:28.52

36 3 1 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 04:35.29

37 2 3 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 04:35.55

38 3 6 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 04:42.54

39 2 4 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 04:44.45

40 2 7 LIU Melinda (556) Rapid 04:52.70

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 LIN Maya (064) Rapid 00:39.85

2 1 3 VASILYEV Daniil (958) Rapid 00:40.11

3 4 6 HO JANA  (750) Rapid 00:40.60

4 2 4 XIAO Aiden (Yujia) (828) Rapid 00:41.74

5 6 2 CHAN Hoi Ching Elly (792) Rapid 00:42.34

6 2 6 CHONG Kenneth (353) Rapid 00:42.44

7 5 3 BARIUAN Cyrene (466) RIDGE 00:43.04

8 2 7 LU  Alex (509) Rapid 00:43.47

9 9 3 XIONG Edison (437) ADVENT 00:43.64

10 4 7 JIANG Aimee (259) Rapid 00:43.92

11 1 5 TANG Ruixuan (898) Rapid 00:44.17

12 7 5 BHARWANI Jayden (852) RIDGE 00:44.18

13 9 5 CRACKNELL Molly (388) RIDGE 00:44.40

14 3 7 POON Amelia  (540) Rapid 00:44.60

15 3 1 PARAKH Iyana (405) Rapid 00:44.76

16 1 2 YU James (977) Rapid 00:44.97

17 9 6 LEE Samantha (661) DELTA 00:45.06

18 6 3 HASHEMI Adrian (378) RIDGE 00:45.14

18 7 7 HOOGE Claire (393) RIDGE 00:45.14

20 9 8 YOON AYIN (959) ADVENT 00:45.17

21 4 1 JIANG Ashley  (762) Rapid 00:45.22

22 2 5 FUNG Terence (997) Rapid 00:45.23

23 5 6 KULASOORIYA Yunara (561) RIDGE 00:45.33

24 2 3 CHOW Jordan  (019) Rapid 00:45.44

25 8 7 MARSHALL Edward (091) DELTA 00:45.61

26 7 3 KARIM Rayya (973) RIDGE 00:45.84

27 9 7 JANG Woobin (807) ADVENT 00:45.92

28 1 8 ZHANG Ryan (526) Rapid 00:46.43

29 9 1 BISWAL Aryan (015) DELTA 00:46.57
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2025-12-07

Event 6 Open Mixed 50 M Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

30 4 4 CHENG Ella (875) Rapid 00:46.86

31 2 8 QIU Jackson  (357) Rapid 00:46.98

32 9 4 WU MuQiao  (362) Rapid 00:47.09

33 4 3 FAN Avan (574) Rapid 00:47.13

34 6 4 LEWIN Nolan (105) RIDGE 00:47.19

35 1 1 ZHANG Cyrus (552) Rapid 00:47.27

36 1 7 ZHANG Austin  (218) Rapid 00:47.76

37 4 5 CHENG Tabitha (256) Rapid 00:48.03

38 1 6 YEW Maximus (808) Rapid 00:48.51

39 8 6 MCHARDY Isaac (494) DELTA 00:49.09

40 8 3 GANGOSO Emily  (099) DELTA 00:49.12

41 3 6 MARQUARDT Kyra (970) Rapid 00:49.48

42 3 4 LI Cindy (874) Rapid 00:50.15

43 5 7 JIMENEZ Samantha Angel (045) DELTA 00:50.38

44 8 1 STEER Carston (277) DELTA 00:50.57

45 5 2 HEHAR Himmit (295) RIDGE 00:51.05

46 5 4 YI Yuntian (764) ADVENT 00:51.09

47 8 5 GARG Aadya (849) DELTA 00:51.22

48 7 1 MCHARDY Ellia (300) DELTA 00:51.33

49 8 4 SINGHAL Kaira (143) DELTA 00:51.46

50 7 2 LI Serena (791) DELTA 00:51.85

51 1 4 TAM Felix  (986) Rapid 00:52.76

52 7 4 HARWOOD Morgan (441) RIDGE 00:52.82

53 3 8 SZETO Isaac (879) Rapid 00:53.28

54 2 2 CHAK Elon  (032) Rapid 00:53.84

55 7 8 LI George (758) ADVENT 00:54.04

56 6 5 ASKARIAN Mylene (222) RIDGE 00:55.04

57 5 8 MA Elina (768) DELTA 00:55.89

58 7 6 CHAO Crystal (088) ADVENT 00:56.92

59 5 1 YANG Laura (685) DELTA 00:57.29

60 8 8 SONG Timothy (087) ADVENT 00:57.99

61 3 3 LIU Melinda (556) Rapid 00:58.61

62 6 7 CHU Jayden (348) ADVENT 01:05.80

63 6 6 ZHU Stefan (350) ADVENT 01:05.98

64 6 1 LU Elaine (938) ADVENT 01:12.90

65 3 2 LU Yumily Xinyang  (615) DELTA 01:14.80


